

2016 Grade Preparation Project - Bid Opening June 21, 2016 / 1:00pm / 3020 Sheridan Ave, Saginaw, MI

Item Number	Item Description	Quantity	Pay Unit	PRI - Pavement Recycling Inc		Crawford Contracting, Inc	
				Unit Price	Cost	Unit Price	Cost
1	Aggregate Base, Modified	7,200	Ton	\$ 20.00	\$ 144,000.00	\$ 21.18	\$ 152,496.00
2	Pulverize and Remix	38,800	Syd	\$ 1.69	\$ 65,572.00	\$ 1.41	\$ 54,708.00
3	Liquid Calcium Chloride	16,300	Gal	\$ 0.68	\$ 11,084.00	\$ 0.65	\$ 10,595.00
4	Trenching	21,184	Lft	\$ 1.00	\$ 21,184.00	\$ 0.75	\$ 15,888.00
5	Mailbox Post	105	Ea	\$ 50.00	\$ 5,250.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 7,875.00
6	Maintaining Traffic	1	LS	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 16,614.00	\$ 16,614.00
				\$ 252,090.00		\$ 258,176.00	